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FAR SOUTH - BALLANTYNE / MATTHEWS
Bus A-17: Holy Trinity

PICK UP DROP OFF
6:55 am St. Matthew 3:02 pm Holy Trinity
7:10 am Park Crossing 3:20 pm Park Crossing
7:40 am Holy Trinity 3:45pm St. Matthew

Bus 11: Charlotte Catholic / Holy Trinity / St. Patrick

PICK UP

. DROP OFF
6:45 am Bridgehampton 3:02 pm Holy Trinity
7:08 am Charlotte Catholic 3:25 pm Charlotte Catholic
7:30 am Holy Trinity 3:55 pm Bridgehampton
Bus A-16: Charlotte Catholic / Holy Trinity
PICK UP
6:30 am Ballantyne Country Club 3:02 pm DROP OFE Holy Trinity
6340 am Ballantyne Swim Club 325 pm Charlotte Catholic
6:55 am St. Matthew 3:40 pm Ballantyne Country Club
7:10 am Charlotte Catholic 3:50 pm St. Matthew
7:30 am Holy Trinity : Wi
720 am St Patrick 3:55 pm Ballantyne Swim Club

PICK UP DROP OFF
6:53 am St. Matthew 2:47 pm St. Ann
7:00 am Stonecrest 3:02 pm Holy Trinity
7110 am Charlotte Catholic 3:25 pm Charlotte Catholic
7:30 am St. Ann 3:40 pm Stonecrest
7:40 am Holy Trinity 3:45 pm St. Matthew
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CHARLOTTE / DILWORTH PROVIDENCE

Bus 8B: St. Gabriel

7:05 am
7:20 am
7:40 am

7:00 am
715 am
7:35 am
7:45 am

6:35 am
6:55 am
7:20 am
7:40 am

6:20 am
6:55 am
7:08 am
7:30 am
7:40 am

6:35 am
6:46 am
6:57 am
7:10 am
7:40 am

PICK UP
Charlotte Catholic
Harris YMCA
St. Gabriel

Bus 8A: Char

PICK UP
St. Patrick
St. Ann
Harris YMCA
Charlotte Catholic

PICK UP
Colony Place
Harris YMCA
Holy Trinity
St. Patrick

PICK UP

Brace YMCA
Arboretum
St. Gabriel

Holy Trinity

PICK UP
St. Joseph Parish
St. Matthew
Charlotte Catholic
St. Ann
Holy Trinity

Bus 10: Charlotte C

PICK UP
Providence Country Club
Providence Commons
St. Matthew
Charlotte Catholic
Holy Trinity
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Bus 20: Holy Trinity

atholic / Holy Trinity

DROP OFF

DROP OFF

DROP OFF

DROP OFF

St. Gabriel

Harris YMCA

Park Crossing
Charlotte Catholic

Charlotte Catholic
Harris YMCA

St. Ann

Holy Trinity

St. Patrick

DROP OFF
St. Patrick
Holy Trinity
Harris YMCA
Colony Place

Holy Trinity
St. Gabiriel
Arboretum
Brace YMCA

Holy Trinity
Charlotte Catholic
St. Matthew
St. Joseph Parish

DROP OFF
Holy Trinity
Charlotte Catholic
St. Matthew
Providence Commons
Providence Country Club
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EAST CHARLOTTE

Bus A-12: Christ the King / St. Mark

DROP OFF

6:10 am PICKLE oLa | 240pm St. Mark

. : 2:55 pm Christ the King
6:30 am St. Thomas Aquinas : -
6:47 am Mallard Crossing 3105 pm Highland Creek

. : 3:20 pm Mallard Crossing
7:07 am Highland Creek : -

. ; . 3:40 pm St. Thomas Aquinas
7:25 am Christ the King 357 OLA
7:50 am St. Mark =/pm
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PICK UP DROP OFF
7110 am St. Gabriel 3:02 pm Holy Trinity
7:30 am St. Patrick 3:10 pm St. Patrick
7:42 am Holy Trinity 3:30 pm St. Gabriel

Bus 3: Charlotte Catholic

PICK UP DROP OFF
6:15 am OLA 3:00 pm Charlotte Catholic
6:35 am St. Gabriel 3:15 pm Arboretum
6:55 am Arboretum 3:30 pm St. Gabriel
715 am Charlotte Catholic

Bus 9: Holy Trinity

PICK UP DROP OFF
6:35 am Firethorne Golf Club 3:02 pm Holy Trinity
6:45 am Buggy Horse Road 3:25 pm Charlotte Catholic
6:55 am St. Matthew 3:35 pm St. Matthew
7:10 am Charlotte Catholic 3:50 pm Buggy Horse Road
7:40 am Holy Trinity 4:05 pm Firethorne Golf Club

Bus 5: Charlotte Catholic / Holy Trinity

6:25 am PICKUE St. Luke DROP OFF

: ' 3:02 pm Holy Trinity
6:42 am Matthews/Sola Salon 3:25 pm Charlotte Catholic
6:52 am Arboretum 3:40 pm Arboretum
;gcz) gm Charlotte CSTTAI; 3:45 pm Matthews/Sola Salon

: s 3:52 pm Matthews/Sola Salon
7:30 am Holy Trinity 4:05 pm St. Luke
7:40 am St. Patrick Do p :

Bus 7: St. Gabriel

PICK UP ) DROP OFF
712 am St. Gabriel

Holy Trinit
7:40 am Holy Trinity oY

St. Gabriel
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